

1st
2nd year maintenance.

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work! - Cons of Road from 1024					
TO Pura Asali Hajarjan total					
N/Agency - Sandesh Kumar Patra.					
Agg No! - 140/SBA/2019-2020					
Date of work Order! - 14.09.2019					
Date of completion! - 13.09.2020					
Actual date of completion! -					

	Date of Measurement				
(1/1)	Restoration of rain				
	cut. do. do. e/s				
	15x	9.00x	0.60x	0.30	24.30m ³
	9x	8.00x	0.80x	0.30	17.28m ³
	6x	7.00x	0.40x	0.30	5.04m ³
	12x	8.00x	0.70x	0.30	20.16m ³
	8x	7.00x	0.60x	0.30	10.08m ³
	6x	8.00x	0.70x	0.30	10.08m ³
	6x	6.00x	0.30x	0.30	3.24m ³
				Qty	90.18m ³
(2/2)	main of earthen				
	shoulder. do. do. e/s				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					ABSTRACT OF COST
(1/1)					Restoration of rain
					cuts-do-do-e/l
Qty vide TMB page (23/1)					Qty 90.18 m ³
@ Rs		880.58/m ³			Rs = 84321.24
(2/2)					main of earthen
					shoulder-do-do-e/l
Qty vide TMB page (24/2)					Qty 501.10 m ²
@ Rs		58.60/m ²			Rs = 29364.70
(3/3)					main of bitumen
					main seal-do-do-e/l
Qty vide TMB page (24/3)					Qty 90.20 m ²
@ Rs		260.69/m ²			Rs = 18300.20
(4/5)					main of H.P culvert
Qty vide TMB page (24/4)					Qty 6.10 No.
@ Rs		1117.10/each			Rs = 6702.20
(5/6)					main of slab culvert
Qty vide TMB page (24/5)					Qty 2.10 No.
@ Rs		2309.10/each			Rs = 4618.20
(6/7)					main of Road sign
Qty vide TMB page (24/6)					Qty 1.65 km
@ Rs		1074.51/km			Rs = 1773.20
(7/8)					main of 200m 8/10m
Qty vide TMB page (24/7)					Qty 1.65 km
@ Rs		735.27/km			Rs = 1213.20

Continuation

Rs = 96291.20

CSP
5m
19/01/23

19/1/2023
AE

19/1/2023
SF